
Utah Valley University 2024 - 2025 (General Calendar)
https://agendahero.com/magic/p/24-25-utah-valley

When What

Wed, Aug 14, 2024  Faculty Return Date for Fall

Mon, Sep 2, 2024  Holiday - Labor Day

Wed, Sep 11, 2024  Class Change Financial Aid Deadline

Thu, Sep 12, 2024  Tuition/Fees Payment Deadline

Fri, Sep 13, 2024  Registration Temporarily Closed

Wed, Sep 18, 2024  Tuition Late Fee Begins

Thu, Oct 17 - Sat, Oct 19, 2024  Fall Break 

Mon, Nov 25 - Sat, Nov 30, 2024  Holiday - Thanksgiving Break 

Sat, Nov 30, 2024  Graduation Application Deadline for Fall Semester

Sat, Dec 14, 2024  Official Fall Term End Date

Tue, Dec 24 - Wed, Dec 25, 2024  Holiday - December Holiday Closure 

Thu, Jan 2, 2025  Faculty Return Date for Spring

Mon, Jan 20, 2025  Holiday - Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Mon, Jan 27, 2025  Class Change Financial Aid Deadline

Tue, Jan 28, 2025  Tuition/Fees Payment Deadline 

Wed, Jan 29, 2025  Registration Temporarily Closed until 12:00 noon

Wed, Feb 5, 2025  Tuition Late Fee Begins

Mon, Feb 17, 2025  Holiday - Washington & Lincoln Day (President's Day)

Mon, Mar 10 - Sat, Mar 15, 2025  Spring Break

Mon, Mar 31, 2025  Graduation Application Deadline for Spring Semester 

Wed, Apr 23, 2025  Interim Day 

Wed, Apr 30, 2025  Official Term End Date

Thu, May 1 - Fri, May 2, 2025  Commencement & Convocations
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